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Now is the

time to buy

your new or

used car check

classification

200

for the best 

buys

SOCIETY
I-ANNUAL

RUMMAGE SAL!

Ml. * SAT., MAY ITH t 4TH
10 A.M. TO 6 P.M.

NATIVITY PARISH HALL
1420 COTA AVE

ALL ITEMS CLIANEO AND 
ARRANGED IN ORDER

Cemetery Lots > 7
ANXIOUS to tell four *pace* In De­ 

votion Lawn, Green Hills Cemetery. 
Phone FR 9-74M or SP M0i7.

Horn* and Bu«in«»» 
Improvement Service 40

ELECTRICAL
Repairs, alterations, n*w ovttef* 

K. B. CHrltty Electric. FR 3-1MI

and Remodeling 42

Renault Cons't. Co.
General Building

Contractors 
Remodeling Specialties

Room Addition*   Dtns
Patios   Bath*   Kitchen*

Rummi* Room*   Gueef Room*
And Garage*

free Estimates 7 Day* 
100% Flnancln* »% InttrMt

Licensed and Insured

O« 6-3135 O$ 9-*07S IP2-5034

CEMENT WORK, all kind*. Commer­ 
cial, residential. FREE ESTI­ 
MATES. Call Bill, FR 4-im.

CEMENT WORK ALL TYPE!.
PHONE 

FA 1-5299

Instruction

Building Material* 43 Instruction

New and Used Lumber 
and Plywood

HerwoocPs
24500 So. Normandie

Harbor Cltv

_ DA 6-5146 __
"PLASTER i rib"* "PATCH PLASTER­ 

ING 10 YRS EXP FREE BIDS 
CALL ANY TIME PA »-»447 -

EXPERT* Cabinet Building. Repairing, 
rcrrxx1 ling, re'ini-'iinfl, formica In­ 
stallation. FR 7-7751.

Plumbing Services 45

FOR
Speedy Plumbing Repairs

60 Miscellaneous Services 45 I Real Estate Loans

Business Training

MEN
IBM

Operation 
and Wiring

Dental 
Technician 

Jr. and Higher 
Accounting 

Full Charge 
Bookkeeping

WOMEN
IBM 

Keypunch
Dental

Assisting
Secretarial 

Gregg or 
Speedwrltlng 

Bookkeeping  
Clerical

edy
vndAnd Plumbinq Sales
IN NORTH TORRANCfIt's

WM. PUNT CO.
15410 S. We:, fern 

DA 4-495 1

Gardening Landscaping 13

fopTofC
FILL DIRT

FR 8-5706 
FR 6-7767

Japanese gardener. 
Maintenance of all types. Call 
Ted, DA 4-t89»Y

.
Have You Tried
FLYING FOR FAST
BUSINESS TRANSPORTATION

EASY ACCESS TO YOUR
FAVORITE HUNTING AND

FISHING AREAS
JUST PLAIN OLD

RELAXATION AND PLEAtURi

IF NOT
Inquire about our

eaty courses available to
you in modern Cessna ISO's

and Skyhawks

CALL TODAY
FOR FREE TRIAL LESSON

Compton 
Air College

NE 1-5498 - NE 1-5977

903 W. Alondra Blvd.

Compton, Calif.

Day and Evening Classes
Free Placement Service 

(Tuition Financing Avail.)

California 
College of Commerce
155 Pine Ave. Lono B«ach 
_____ HF.mlock «-»7«7

Learn a Trade
l"t to 4 wki, Earn at; 

Grocery Checker $130 wk. 
Meat Wrapper $125 wk.

(We use real meat) 
Elartronic Assembly $175 wk. 
P.B.X. Receptionist $2«5 to $3«0 mo. 
Offfet Printer to $«00 mo. 
IBM Knvoiinr.li ' > M r,o mo.

Many Local Openings
Day or Eve. Classes APO!V

WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL
1*411 Hawthorne Blvd., Lawndal*

 805 $. Western L.A.
FR 6-9413 PL 3-3251

Upholstery Special
J piece set complete

Labor ft, Material $99.50
CHOICE OF FABRICS

FREE ESTIMATES
All Work Guarnteed

Jack's Upholstery
OR 7-0213 

4»17 W. Imperial Hwy., Ingalwood.
~(Men)~" ~~70

 0 Real Estate Leant  0 Homes for Sale

SALESMEN
ARE YOU IN A RUTt

Golden Opportunity

Full or Part Time 
Previous experience not necessary 
to earn up to $700 wk. selling 
famous "KNAPP" Shoes.

L.A. Warehouse
We show you how to sell In the 
field. Big dally commissions, plus 
liberal bonus.
New security benefit Insurance plan. 
Complete selling kit furnished free.

Call or write
District Sales Manager

1021 West 6th Street, L.A.
DU 2-C1777

./FACTORY"
PRODUCTION WORKERS

Top base rates plus Incentive pay.
Excellent working conditions and
employee benefits. Permanent.

VIRTUE BROS. MFG. CO
5645 W 90th, NEAR LA AIRPORT

TRAIN

NOW

FOR A \

CAREER

in 

ELECTRONICS

DAY AND EVENING 
. CLASSES

INCLUDING

Semiconductors
*

Transistors

Digital

Computers

Credit given for military 
and irvplant experience 
toward
  Associate in Science 

\   Bachelor of Science

CHOOSB OOOD WORKERS tnroutn 
Torranee Prees WANT ADS Lei 
an experienced ad-wrlter assist you 
with the wording Phone DA 5-1515

Employment Offered 
(Men) 70

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